
  Clasificación : II Trofeo Union Ciclista Moto Club Alicante Masters 40 50 60       
 
  Fecha         : 13 05007 
  Distancia     : 80 Kms     -   Promedio : 42,79Kms/h  
 
  Clas   Dor.Nombre               Categ. Equipo             Tiempo        Diferencia 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      32 GARCIA,Miguel-Angel  MA-40  HIMARUM            01:52:11           
   2      21 MARTINEZ,Josep-Anton MA-40  FORD SARASQUETA    01:52:28       17 seg. 
   3      44 MADRONA,Santiago     MA-40  TROQUELADOS Y T    01:55:09     2:58 min. 
   4       4 LOZANO,Salvador      MA-40  HIMARUM            01:55:09     2:58 min. 
   5      24 MARTINEZ,José-Manuel MA-40  TORREVIEJA PC      01:55:09     2:58 min. 
   6      50 ROSALES,Fco.Joaquin  MA-40  FORD SARASQUETA    01:55:09     2:58 min. 
   7      15 RAMOS,Leopoldo       MA-40  CICLOS FAUSTI      01:55:09     2:58 min. 
   8      11 TALENS,Ernesto       MA-40  ALFARRASI PC       01:55:09     2:58 min. 
   9      29 TARI,Mario           MA-40  JIMAR ESTANTERIAS  01:55:33     3:22 min. 
  10      42 ZAMORA,Marceliano    MA-50  GANDIA CC          01:55:33     3:22 min. 
  11      16 GARCIA,Pascual       MA-50  CICLOS FAUSTI      01:55:33     3:22 min. 
  12      40 CANTO,Angel          MA-40  HIMARUM            01:55:33     3:22 min. 
  13      12 CUADROS,José Manuel  MA-40  CICLOS FAUSTI      01:55:33     3:22 min. 
  14      17 LEAL,Lorenzo         MA-40  SUMETALVI CC       01:55:33     3:22 min. 
  15      52 GINER,Fco.Manuel     MA-40  HEISE              01:55:33     3:22 min. 
  16      23 ESCOLANO,Pascual     MA-50  NEWDRESS CONFORT   01:55:33     3:22 min. 
  17       5 GANGA,Francisco      MA-40  HIMARUM            01:55:33     3:22 min. 
  18       7 ALVAREZ,José-Manuel  MA-40  ALFAZ DEL PI CC    01:55:33     3:22 min. 
  19      45 MILAN,Angel          MA-40  TROQUELADOS Y T    01:55:33     3:22 min. 
  20      66 TALENS,Josep         MA-40  GRUPETA RIBERA     01:55:33     3:22 min. 
  21      22 TORRES,Antonio       MA-40  NEWDRESS CONFORT   01:57:29     5:18 min. 
  22      65 PEÑALVER,Manuel      MA-40  TORREVIEJA PC      01:57:29     5:18 min. 
  23      61 ABARCA,Rafael        MA-50  LA FORCA PC        01:57:29     5:18 min. 
  24      26 PRATS,Jose V         MA-50  CICLOS DOMINGO CC  01:57:29     5:18 min. 
  25      67 GISBERT,Luis         MA-40  GRUPETA RIBERA     01:57:29     5:18 min. 
  26      13 MEZQUITA,José        MA-50  CICLOS FAUSTI      01:57:29     5:18 min. 
  27      14 LERIDA,José-Antonio  MA-60  CICLOS FAUSTI      01:57:29     5:18 min. 
  28      20 PEIRO,Antonio        MA-40  VILLANUEVA CASTEL  01:57:29     5:18 min. 
  29      54 LEAL,Tomas           MA-60  VILLANUEVA CASTEL  01:57:29     5:18 min. 
  30      60 SANCHIS,Jose Luis    MA-40  EL PIÑON UC        01:57:29     5:18 min. 
  31      56 HERNANDEZ,Juan Anton MA-40  MERCALUZ-AGROMA    01:57:29     5:18 min. 
  32      10 BERMUDEZ,Jose Luis   MA-50  L ESPRINT CC       01:57:29     5:18 min. 
  33      72 CARNE,Alexander      MA-60  ELCHE CC - GALO    01:57:29     5:18 min. 
  34      33 REGIDOR,Manuel       MA-40  MERCALUZ-AGROMA    01:57:29     5:18 min. 
  35      34 PERTUSA,José-Alberto MA-40  GEOSA VC           01:57:29     5:18 min. 
  36      63 VERA,Vicente         MA-50  TORREVIEJA PC      01:57:29     5:18 min. 
  37      38 ESCARTI,Vicente      MA-40  MAQUINA BIKES      01:57:29     5:18 min. 
  38      47 RUBIO,José           MA-40  VILLANUEVA CASTEL  01:57:29     5:18 min. 
  39      27 TARI,Ismael          MA-40  JIMAR ESTANTERIAS  01:57:29     5:18 min. 
  40      49 SANZ,Vicente         MA-50  VILLANUEVA CASTEL  01:57:29     5:18 min. 
  41       3 BOIX,Eliseo          MA-50  SAN VICENTE CC     01:57:29     5:18 min. 
  42       2 PARRON,Manuel        MA-40  HIMARUM            01:57:29     5:18 min. 
  43      18 MARTINEZ,José        MA-40  SUMETALVI CC       01:57:29     5:18 min. 
  44      30 GASSO,Abdón          MA-60  MOTO CLUB U C      01:57:29     5:18 min. 
  45       8 DIAZ,Angel           MA-40  SAN VICENTE CC     01:57:29     5:18 min. 
  46      43 MENA,Enrique         MA-50  SAN VICENTE CC     01:57:29     5:18 min. 
  47      28 SENABRE,José-Luis    MA-40  JIMAR ESTANTERIAS  01:57:29     5:18 min. 
  48      39 ARACIL,Jose          MA-40  HIMARUM            01:57:29     5:18 min. 
  49      53 GIMENO,Vicente-Luis  MA-40  HEISE              01:57:29     5:18 min. 
  50      59 MURILLO,Pablo-Enriqu MA-50  ILICITANA UC       01:57:29     5:18 min. 
  51      62 MOLLA,Gregorio       MA-50  LA FORCA PC        01:57:29     5:18 min. 
  52      58 SANCHEZ,Manuel       MA-40  ILICITANA UC       01:57:34     5:23 min. 
 
  Corredores clasificados : 52 
 
 
  Clasificación por equipos 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1  HIMARUM                        05:42:53         
    2  CICLOS FAUSTI                  05:46:15  a    3:22  
    3  TORREVIEJA PC                  05:50:07  a    7:14  
    4  JIMAR ESTANTERIAS              05:50:31  a    7:38  
    5  VILLANUEVA CASTELLON           05:52:27  a    9:34  
    6  SAN VICENTE CC                 05:52:27  a    9:34  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



INSCRIPCION: 
   1  PEREZ,Jose L          MA-60  MOTO CLUB U C 
   2  PARRON,Manuel         MA-40  HIMARUM 
   3  BOIX,Eliseo           MA-50  SAN VICENTE CC 
   4  LOZANO,Salvador       MA-40  HIMARUM 
   5  GANGA,Francisco       MA-40  HIMARUM 
   6  CARBONELL,Juan Jose   MA-40  CAB FORUN C 
   7  ALVAREZ,José-Manuel   MA-40  ALFAZ DEL PI CC 
   8  DIAZ,Angel            MA-40  SAN VICENTE CC 
   9  JODAR,Amador          MA-50  PORTEÑA PC 
  10  BERMUDEZ,Jose Luis    MA-50  L ESPRINT CC 
  11  TALENS,Ernesto        MA-40  ALFARRASI PC 
  12  CUADROS,José Manuel   MA-40  CICLOS FAUSTI 
  13  MEZQUITA,José         MA-50  CICLOS FAUSTI 
  14  LERIDA,José-Antonio   MA-60  CICLOS FAUSTI 
  15  RAMOS,Leopoldo        MA-40  CICLOS FAUSTI 
  16  GARCIA,Pascual        MA-50  CICLOS FAUSTI 
  17  LEAL,Lorenzo          MA-40  SUMETALVI CC 
  18  MARTINEZ,José         MA-40  SUMETALVI CC 
  19  ORELLANA,Miguel       MA-50  SUMETALVI CC 
  20  PEIRO,Antonio         MA-40  VILLANUEVA CASTELLON 
  21  MARTINEZ,Josep-Antoni MA-40  FORD SARASQUETA 
  22  TORRES,Antonio        MA-40  NEWDRESS CONFORT 
  23  ESCOLANO,Pascual      MA-50  NEWDRESS CONFORT 
  24  MARTINEZ,José-Manuel  MA-40  TORREVIEJA PC 
  25  GONZALEZ,Juan Fco.    MA-40  TORREVIEJA PC 
  26  PRATS,Jose V          MA-50  CICLOS DOMINGO CC 
  27  TARI,Ismael           MA-40  JIMAR ESTANTERIAS 
  28  SENABRE,José-Luis     MA-40  JIMAR ESTANTERIAS 
  29  TARI,Mario            MA-40  JIMAR ESTANTERIAS 
  30  GASSO,Abdón           MA-60  MOTO CLUB U C 
  31  CHAMORRO,José Antonio MA-40  ADRIAN PALOMARES CC 
  32  GARCIA,Miguel-Angel   MA-40  HIMARUM 
  33  REGIDOR,Manuel        MA-40  MERCALUZ-AGROMA 
  34  PERTUSA,José-Alberto  MA-40  GEOSA VC 
  35  SANTATERESA,Vicente   MA-40  GEOSA VC 
  36  GASCON,Emilio-José    MA-40  LA VALLDIGNA CC 

  37  CARRASCOSA,Francisco  MA-40  LA VALLDIGNA CC 
  38  ESCARTI,Vicente       MA-40  MAQUINA BIKES 
  39  ARACIL,Jose           MA-40  HIMARUM 
  40  CANTO,Angel           MA-40  HIMARUM 
  41  BOTELLA,Juan-Carlos   MA-40  NEWDRESS CONFORT 
  42  ZAMORA,Marceliano     MA-50  GANDIA CC 
  43  MENA,Enrique          MA-50  SAN VICENTE CC 
  44  MADRONA,Santiago      MA-40  TROQUELADOS Y T 
  45  MILAN,Angel           MA-40  TROQUELADOS Y T 
  46  MONTAÑES,Juan         MA-40  MAQUINA BIKES 
  47  RUBIO,José            MA-40  VILLANUEVA CASTELLON 
  48  MOMPARLER,Pascual     MA-50  VILLANUEVA CASTELLON 
  49  SANZ,Vicente          MA-50  VILLANUEVA CASTELLON 
  50  ROSALES,Fco.Joaquin   MA-40  FORD SARASQUETA 
  51  BERNIA,Salvador       MA-40  FORD SARASQUETA 
  52  GINER,Fco.Manuel      MA-40  HEISE 
  53  GIMENO,Vicente-Luis   MA-40  HEISE 
  54  LEAL,Tomas            MA-60  VILLANUEVA CASTELLON 
  55  BISQUERT,Asensio      MA-50  JOVENTUT CICLISTA XABIA 
  56  HERNANDEZ,Juan Antoni MA-40  MERCALUZ-AGROMA 
  57  SERRANO,Jacinto       MA-40  HIMARUM 
  58  SANCHEZ,Manuel        MA-40  ILICITANA UC 
  59  MURILLO,Pablo-Enriqu  MA-50  ILICITANA UC 
  60  SANCHIS,Jose Luis     MA-40  EL PIÑON UC 
  61  ABARCA,Rafael         MA-50  LA FORCA PC 
  62  MOLLA,Gregorio        MA-50  LA FORCA PC 
  63  VERA,Vicente          MA-50  TORREVIEJA PC 
  64  BERNABE,Santiago      MA-40  TORREVIEJA PC 
  65  PEÑALVER,Manuel       MA-40  TORREVIEJA PC 
  66  TALENS,Josep          MA-40  GRUPETA RIBERA 
  67  GISBERT,Luis          MA-40  GRUPETA RIBERA 
  68  LORENZANA,Rafael      MA-40  PENACA AISLAMIE 
  69  LOPEZ,Juan            MA-60  MONOVER CC 
  70  RODES,Jose-Manuel     MA-40  MERCALUZ-AGROMA 
  71  GIRAU,Salvador        MA-50  DENIA CC 
  72  CARNE,Alexander       MA-60  ELCHE CC - GALO 

 


